
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
734

10
23
4

102
35
5

69

Name
ADOLFO GALDI

BIAGIO FERRAIUOLO

MIRKO STREFEZZA

ALESSANDRO PETRELLI

CARLO CHIEFARI

TEO TRISOLINI

ELIA GIAFFREDA

RAUL GRECO

Naz. Best Tm
1:36.761
1:38.734
1:39.144
1:39.381
1:43.323
1:45.716
1:46.733
1:51.459

In Lap
5
5
2
3
3
3
2
3

Diff

1.973
2.383
2.620
6.562
8.955
9.972

14.698

Best Speed
40,926
40,108
39,942
39,847
38,326
37,459
37,102
35,529

2nd Best
1:37.451
1:38.751
1:39.233
1:41.587
1:44.144
1:45.857
1:46.877
1:52.458

Telaio / Motore

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 18/09/2011 13.12.21

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ASD CRONOMETRISTI LECCE

5' Prova Trofeo Sud Italia Motocross
MINI 85 (Junior- Senior)

Prove Cronometrate

Qualifying (5 Laps) started at 13:01:37

Pista Blue Earth 1,100 Km

18/09/2011 13:00

5^ Prova Trofeo Sud Italia Motocross


